
2023-2024 NE Program
Fall 2023

Sunday, September 10, 2023 Confirmation Class, beginning with 8:45am Mass

Wednesday, September 13, 2023 Catechist In service 6pm

Wednesday, September 20, 2023 Kick Off Family Night 6-7:30 (Open House style)

Wednesday, September 27, 2023 NE Classes

Wednesday, October 4, 2023 NE Classes

Wednesday, October 11, 2023 NE Classes

Sunday, October 15, 2023 Confirmation Retreat, beginning with 8:45am Mass

Wednesday, October 18, 2023 NE Classes

Wednesday, October 25, 2023 No Class - Catechist In service

Wednesday, November 1, 2023 Family Night - All Saints' Day - 6:30pm Mass - Holy Day of Obligation

Sunday, November 5, 2023 First Reconciliation/Eucharist Gathering, beginning with 8:45am Mass

Wednesday, November 8, 2023 NE Classes

Sunday, November 12, 2023 Confirmation Class, beginning with 8:45am Mass

Wednesday, November 15, 2023 NE Classes

Wednesday, November 22, 2023 No Class - Happy Thanksgiving!

Wednesday, November 29, 2023 NE Classes

Wednesday, December 6, 2023 NE Classes

Sunday, December 10, 2023 Confirmation Class, beginning with 8:45am Mass

Wednesday, December 13, 2023 NE Classes

Wednesday, December 20, 2023 No Class - Merry Christmas!

Wednesday, December 27, 2023 No Class - Merry Christmas and Happy New Year!

Winter/Spring 2024!

January 3, 2024 NE Classes

January 7, 2024 First Reconciliation Retreat

January 10, 2024 NE Classes

January 14, 2024 Confirmation Class, beginning with 8:45am Mass

January 17, 2024 No Class - Sacrament of Confirmation at 6:30pm

Monday, January 22 First Reconciliation (Time TBA)

January 24, 2024 NE Classes

January 31, 2024 NE Classes

February 7, 2024 NE Classes

February 14, 2024 Family Night - Ash Wednesday Mass

February 21, 2024 No Class - Catechist In service

February 28, 2024 NE Classes

March 6, 2024 NE Classes

March 13, 2024 NE Classes

March 20, 2024 Family Night

Saturday, May 4 First Communion

Sunday, May 5 First Communion

**First Communion Retreat (Spring) TBA


